STUDIO 2LR | ARCHITECTURE + INTERIORS
2428 Main Street Columbia South Carolina 29201|P 803.233.6602 | www.studio2LR.com
University of South Carolina, School of Medicine
USC SOM #28 Simulation and Interactive
6311 Garners Ferry Road, Columbia, South Carolina
State Project Number: H27-Z325
September 29, 2017
ADDENDUM NO. 2

C = 24.0” (609.6 mm)  D = 6” (152.4 mm)
E = Ceiling Cutout Min: 7.7”
Ordering Information:
Listings: • UL and cUL Listed.
• Suitable for wet locations
Performance Summary:
NOMINAL LUMENS 650 1000 1800     3000
 Delivered Lumens-LRXR4  700 1020 N/A N/A
 Delivered Lumens-LRXR6  700 1050 1900 N/A
 Delivered Lumens-LRXR8  750 1200 2000 3300
System Input Power (W) 8.5 13 22 35
 System Efficacy (LPW) 88 92 91 94
*LPW based on LRXR8
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LRX = Lumination
RX Series Downlight
SHAPE/SIZE
R4 = 4” Round
Retrofit Downlight
R6 = 6” Round
Retrofit Downlight
R8 = 8” Round
Retrofit Downlight
OPTIONS
BLANK = None
EL2 = EMBB Ready
DIMMING
MD = 0-10V Dimming
LUMENS CRI CCT
101 =
1000lm/650lm
101 =
1000lm/650lm
18 = 1800lm
101 =
1000lm/650lm
18 = 1800lm
30 = 3000lm
8 = 82 CRI 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
       L R X                   R                           8                     MD                        _ _ _                  _ _                _ _             _           _ _              _ _                    _ _
2 Must order “EL”
option + LRXEMBBKIT
(sold separately) for
complete EMBB
solution.
11000lm models
feature a selectable
lumen package to
allow field
adjustments
to light output.
See page 2 for
further info.
The standard trim is white. Colored trim options
are available, please see page 2 for details.
E
A
B
D
C
Index PageSubmitted On: Sep 27, 2017
Submitted by The Schneider Company
Job Name:
USC SOM SIM CENTER
Architect:  STUDIO 2LR ARCHITECTURE
(Columbia)